
Team ResultNational Championships 2019

70Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

John Kyrle High 72.851 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

685 Dante Star 0 35.22 0 0

690 Bobby 0 22.32 0 0

691 Buckland Mercury 0 26.18 0 0

688 West Country White Sox 0 24.35 0 0

Westonbirt 73.62 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

324 Silverspring Florence 0 31.59 0 0

325 Ennis Delight 0 26.75 0 0

318 Lulu Anna 0 24.05 0 0

326 DOIRE MHIANAIGH ROCKY 0 22.8 0 0

Sidcot 76.833 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

809 Flurry 0 29.35 0 0

810 Domino 0 26.68 0 0

808 Florence Joanna 0 24.21 0 0

812 OCTOBER 0 25.94 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Whittingham C of E 76.884 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

17 BALLINAMURRA CAPTAIN 0 23.54 0 0

14 ANOTHER ADVENTURE 0 24.26 0 0

16 Glenford Little Jack 4 23.26 0 4

15 Taincwm Rosaleen 0 29.08 0 0

Millfield 78.35 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

832 Blancandid Highwayman 0 24.63 0 0

836 JUNE 0 25.43 0 0

878 Banglelor Steel 0 28.24 0 0

837 Corscaron Cardi Llwyd 4 29.79 0 4

Farlington 79.876 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

51 Dakotadee 0 27.23 0 0

52 KILNCOPSE CARMEN 0 25.15 0 0

56 Loughmore Patrick 0 27.49 0 0

54 Poynstown Sam 0 32.14 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

The Buckingham School 89.837 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

103 Moyview Beauty E

104 Friendly Torpedo Ferrari 0 33.99 0 0

100 Rathreagh Boy 0 27.69 0 0

99 Polly Pocket 0 28.15 0 0

The King's School Gloucester 91.28 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

440 Brynithon Romance 4 23.65 0 4

441 Soda 0 35.47 0 0

442 Tokas Red Mist 0 28.75 0 0

443 ROMANY RIVER BOBBY SOX 0 26.98 0 0

Lady Manners 92.099 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

502 Hotshot 0 27.74 0 0

503 Maihem First Edition 0 31.28 0 0

504 HALGAVOR DEBONAIR 4 28.56 0 4

505 RITIC VALLEY TOPAZ 0 33.07 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cheam 9910 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

827 Fiona's Fancy 4 45.01 0 4

825 Dylan 0 33.18 0 0

826 BEROS TINTAGEL 0 26.17 0 0

828 Judy's Choice 0 39.65 0 0

Pocklington Red 99.4211 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

360 FERNHILL CASHLEEN LOU LOU 4 27.93 0 4

361 Church Farm Bubbles 0 27.78 0 0

363 Barnaby 0 46.09 0 0

362 MERRYLEGS ROSIE 0 25.55 0 0

Heathfield CC 99.6912 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

536 Davids Boy 0 22.91 0 0

537 Broughton Ella Mai 0 39.28 0 0

538 Alfie 0 37.5 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy 102.413 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

779 Liz's Pride 0 42.85 0 0

781 Grangeford Jack 0 30.64 0 0

789 Treflaeth Bendigeidfran 0 28.91 0 0

788 WIZARD 4 25.13 0 4

Hazlegrove 75.7414 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

371 GALAXY TOMMY 0 23.4 0 0

372 NEW COPSE NIBBLER 4 23.17 0 4

373 Puzzle 0 29.17 0 0

374 Corker Bucachill 4 26.35 0 4

Beeston Hall 77.2615 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

472 Burfield Moon God 4 23.51 0 4

475 Lucky Star 0 29.92 0 0

473 OLIVER TWIST VI 0 23.83 0 0

476 Sherbet R
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Catherine's Bramley 84.7116 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

59 Aztec Warrior 0 30.34 0 0

61 MOONLITE HORRID HENRY 4 22.52 0 4

60 Drumiller Jigsaw 0 31.85 0 0

Packwood Haugh 84.8217 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

478 Harry In A Hurry 4 25.21 0 4

481 Secret Diamond 0 29.21 0 0

480 Kipper 4 49 1 5

479 SHERIDAN 0 30.4 0 0

Cranleigh 85.9118 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

403 Flyer 0 23.47 0 0

408 Springfield Bobby 0 29.01 0 0

406 Jack in a Box 8 31.16 0 8

404 Adnascarta Bard 4 33.43 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Gosfield 86.7919 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

210 William 4 38.92 0 4

212 Raclaghy Zara 4 26.45 0 4

215 Maisie  0 29.61 0 0

216 Toffee Twist 0 30.73 0 0

Sandroyd Red 88.5420 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

313 Dakota V 0 24.42 0 0

310 Ballymoate Sky 4 38.83 0 4

311 There She Is 4 28.6 0 4

316 Piper 0 35.52 0 0

Skippers Hill 91.2721 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

171 Hearnsbrook Cygnus 0 23.79 0 0

172 SMIRNOFF ICE 4 36.29 0 4

173 Rushmoor Master William 0 31.19 0 0

174 Mr Bushbaby E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dauntsey's 95.2322 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

892 Reach For The Stars 0 30.65 0 0

893 Roses Princess 4 38.5 0 4

894 Roscoe 0 39.37 0 0

266 MYLO 4 25.21 0 4

Leweston 98.5723 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

82 Oldforge Lavender 0 35.79 0 0

76 Misty 8 28.66 0 8

81 Tellyn Rosie 0 33.16 0 0

77 Tarmon Finbarr 4 29.62 0 4

Uffculme 102.4324 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

642 Carragh Kid 0 40.83 0 0

643 Kizzy 4 40.36 0 4

645 ANNANDALE MOON 0 21.24 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Earlston High 79.2225 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

252 Yarlbank Mayflower 4 23.49 0 4

251 Inagh Smoky 4 29.2 0 4

248 Bumble 8 36.29 0 8

249 Spirit 0 26.53 0 0

Kings, Taunton 82.3726 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

680 CULLANE SALLY 8 27.33 0 8

684 Joker's Quest 0 31.49 0 0

683 ROMANY RIVER OTHELLO 0 23.55 0 0

Queen Mary's 84.8427 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

551 Bud Light 8 26.68 0 8

552 Fanisk All The Colours 4 25.08 0 4

553 Quiet Oscar Of Island Eady 0 23.24 0 0

554 SILVER SOX 4 36.52 0 4

18 October 2019 Page 9 of 1314:34:50 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Seaford 90.1528 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

592 Cavan Mick 4 41.56 0 4

593 Silver 0 25.68 0 0

594 Lislarken Lad 4 22.91 0 4

595 Little Okehurst 8 46.26 0 8

Linton Village College 104.5829 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

116 A Touch of Baileys 4 34.26 0 4

117 Mimi Bay 4 39.85 0 4

118 Dwyfach Seren 4 30.4 0 4

119 Peniarth Jackpot 0 39.92 0 0

Kelso High 112.3130 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

340 Millie's Choice E

341 Bria 4 39.41 0 4

342 Mr Sunshine 4 46.23 0 4

344 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 0 26.67 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Spratton Hall 112.831 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

29 DOOGIE 8 29.57 0 8

30 Mav 0 38.32 0 0

31 Corkie 8 30.39 0 8

32 Luna 0 44.91 0 0

Great Walstead 86.8932 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

261 WHITNEY VILLAGE ARIES 8 34.26 0 8

264 Culmore Frank 4 25.78 0 4

265 Guinness The Cob 0 28.25 0 0

262 Pebbles 8 32.86 0 8

The Misbourne School 137.1833 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

245 Gwrtheryn Solo 0 47.02 0 0

246 Nodstown Rebel 0 51.59 4 4

247 MOLLY 8 38.57 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dorset House 83.6734 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

492 Tandy 16 30.89 0 16

493 Tango E

494 Tamarillo 0 28.37 0 0

495 Taboo III 0 24.41 0 0

Sandroyd Yellow 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

920 HARES WINDCHIME E

921 BBS Cill Fhionnog 4 26.06 0 4

922 Mattymount Diamond E

309 PIPPA 0 28.29 0 0

Pocklington Yellow 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

357 Rosa R

359 Glen Carrig Colm 4 25.26 0 4

369 Rosie Pie E

370 Halley 8 33.3 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cumnor House 1000E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

763 HELSINGTON TUTTI FRUITI R

764 Knockillaree Roebuck R

765 Latchmore Myrtles Harry R

766 Desarbre Seabreeze R
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Team ResultNational Championships

70cm FinalShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Millfield 130.861 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

832 Blancandid Highwayman 0 41.96 0 0

836 JUNE 4 39.06 0 4

833 Banagher Steel 0 44.47 0 0

837 Corscaron Cardi Llwyd 0 44.43 0 0

John Kyrle 131.382 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

685 Dante Star 0 46.68 0 0

690 Bobby 0 48.74 0 0

691 Buckland Mercury 0 35.96 0 0

688 West Country White Sox E

Kings Gloucester 146.23 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

440 Brynithon Romance 0 44.6 0 0

441 Soda 0 54.8 0 0

442 Tokas Red Mist 0 46.8 0 0

443 ROMANY RIVER BOBBY SOX 4 45.43 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Whittingham CofE 108.934 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

17 BALLINAMURRA CAPTAIN 0 35.04 0 0

14 ANOTHER ADVENTURE 0 38.15 0 0

16 Glenford Little Jack 4 35.74 0 4

15 Taincwm Rosaleen 4 48.12 0 4

Farlington 124.545 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

51 Dakotadee 0 37.68 0 0

52 KILNCOPSE CARMEN 4 42.39 0 4

56 Loughmore Patrick 4 44.47 0 4

54 Poynstown Sam 4 46.74 0 4

The Buckingham School 131.426 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

104 Friendly Torpedo Ferrari 0 41.86 0 0

100 Rathreagh Boy 4 48.07 0 4

99 Polly Pocket 4 41.49 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

westonbirt 125.267 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

326 DOIRE MHIANAIGH ROCKY 4 34.27 0 4

324 Silverspring Florence 4 52.99 0 4

325 Ennis Delight 4 57.86 0 4

318 Lulu Anna 4 38 0 4

Sidcot 149.658 13

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

809 Flurry 4 73.66 9 13

810 Domino 0 38.99 0 0

808 Florence Joanna 0 37 0 0

812 OCTOBER E
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019

70Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

645 Uffculme ANNANDALE MOON 0 21.24 0 01

183 Cokethorpe THE MAGNIFICENT PEDRO 0 21.33 0 02

203 Ripon Grammar BLACK MAGGIE 0 21.45 0 03

331 The Howard BLAENPENNAL JACKADIA SATIN 0 21.89 0 04

330 Longride Towers MISSY 0 22.14 0 05

326 Westonbirt DOIRE MHIANAIGH ROCKY 0 22.80 0 06

536 Heathfield CC Davids Boy 0 22.91 0 07

371 Hazlegrove GALAXY TOMMY 0 23.40 0 08

17 Whittingham C of E BALLINAMURRA CAPTAIN 0 23.54 0 09

683 Kings, Taunton ROMANY RIVER OTHELLO 0 23.55 0 010

473 Beeston Hall OLIVER TWIST VI 0 23.83 0 011

754 St. John's Marlborough DUNLEWAY GOLDCREST 0 24.02 0 012

356 Priestfelde LADY DAWN WINSER 0 24.07 0 013

474 Beeston Hall BANAGHER BILLY 0 24.13 0 014

97 Stonar MOON SOLITAIRE 0 24.19 0 015

228 New Hall MARLEY 0 24.21 0 016

902 St Michaels Middle HOMER DELIGHT 0 24.25 0 017

14 Whittingham C of E ANOTHER ADVENTURE 0 24.26 0 018

307 Melksham Oak TUCKERS BOY 0 24.35 0 019

18 October 2019 Page 1 of 414:35:25 Sponsored by NSEA

Jill
Typewritten Text
1st Round

Jill
Typewritten Text



No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

941 St Josephs College SPIKEMAN 0 24.62 0 020

753 St. John's Marlborough SCRIBBLE 0 24.63 0 021

602 King Edwards VI BINGO 0 24.87 0 022

52 Farlington KILNCOPSE CARMEN 0 25.15 0 023

343 Kelso High WE ARE ON OUR WAY 0 25.27 0 024

836 Millfield JUNE 0 25.43 0 025

640 Bootham STEADY NEDDY 0 25.45 0 026

362 Pocklington Red MERRYLEGS ROSIE 0 25.55 0 027

328 Westonbirt AUGHMORE 0 25.58 0 028

812 Sidcot OCTOBER 0 25.94 0 029

826 Cheam BEROS TINTAGEL 0 26.17 0 030

260 Grundisburgh Primary CLARENCE 0 26.79 0 031

443 The King's School Gloucester ROMANY RIVER BOBBY SOX 0 26.98 0 032

656 Sedbergh HOLLAND BROWN 0 27.29 0 033

184 Cokethorpe TOMMY 0 27.30 0 034

309 Sandroyd Yellow PIPPA 0 28.29 0 035

962 Dragon BALLYKNOCK MASTER ROAN 0 28.69 0 036

400 Pipers Corner BROWNHILL STORM 0 29.19 0 037

900 Cheam JUST BY CHANCE 0 29.80 0 038

702 Terrington Hall DRUMMER 0 29.86 0 039

479 Packwood Haugh SHERIDAN 0 30.40 0 040

696 Jedburgh Grammar MONAGOR TILLY 0 31.79 0 041
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

505 Lady Manners RITIC VALLEY TOPAZ 0 33.07 0 042

802 Oswestry MR SURPRISE 0 39.92 0 043

801 Oswestry PADDY 0 45.00 0 044

329 Longride Towers LOTTIE 4 21.52 0 445

498 Dorset House STORMIN NORMAN 4 22.18 0 446

61 St Catherine's Bramley MOONLITE HORRID HENRY 4 22.52 0 447

153 Tring TESHANI TOM 4 22.55 0 448

447 Terra Nova TREFRIW EROS 4 23.00 0 449

726 Claverham ABBERLEY ROSE 4 23.07 0 450

372 Hazlegrove NEW COPSE NIBBLER 4 23.17 0 451

327 Westonbirt MS HOUDINI 4 23.90 0 452

164 Malmesbury WESTCYFYLL SOLO 4 24.87 0 453

788 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy WIZARD 4 25.13 0 454

266 Dauntsey's MYLO 4 25.21 0 455

338 Hanley Castle High CHWIBANU CHIFF-CHAFF 4 25.33 0 456

360 Pocklington Red FERNHILL CASHLEEN LOU LOU 4 27.93 0 457

504 Lady Manners HALGAVOR DEBONAIR 4 28.56 0 458

172 Skippers Hill SMIRNOFF ICE 4 36.29 0 459

554 Queen Mary's SILVER SOX 4 36.52 0 460

548 Blundell's REAL SHADY 4 37.86 0 461

877 Colchester High MYLI 4 38.04 0 462

154 Redmarley Primary Academy DOM PERIGNON 8 25.97 0 863
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

680 Kings, Taunton CULLANE SALLY 8 27.33 0 864

29 Spratton Hall DOOGIE 8 29.57 0 865

289 Peebles High COURTYARD BUTTONS 8 32.83 0 866

261 Great Walstead WHITNEY VILLAGE ARIES 8 34.26 0 867

247 The Misbourne School MOLLY 8 38.57 0 868

763 Cumnor House HELSINGTON TUTTI FRUITI RR

209 All Hallows MAY EE

920 Sandroyd Yellow HARES WINDCHIME EE

18 October 2019 Page 4 of 414:35:25 Sponsored by NSEA



Individual ResultNational Championships

70cm FinalShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

645 Uffculme ANNANDALE MOON 0 32.30 0 01

371 Hazlegrove GALAXY TOMMY 0 32.81 0 02

183 Cokethorpe THE MAGNIFICENT PEDRO 0 34.06 0 03

331 The Howard BLAENPENNAL JACKADIA SATIN 0 36.19 0 04

536 Heathfield CC Davids Boy 0 37.74 0 05

326 Westonbirt DOIRE MHIANAIGH ROCKY 4 34.27 0 46

330 Longride Towers MISSY 4 35.12 0 47

203 Ripon Grammar BLACK MAGGIE 4 35.18 0 48
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Team ResultNational Championships

1.10Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cranleigh 104.131 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

416 Mama Mia 4 37.43 0 4

418 Stillbrook Ben 0 35.57 0 0

417 Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 31.13 0 0

419 Galtemoor Sunshine 12 37.82 0 12

Lady Manners 108.892 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

518 Grand Cruz 12 38.61 0 12

520 Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 0 38.05 0 0

515 Rockfield Smokey Leo 8 38.62 0 8

519 Spot On Harrison 0 32.22 0 0

St Catherine's Bramley 116.733 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

71 Tara VIII 0 36.31 0 0

66 Lislaird Barney 12 48.4 1 13

72 Dunarlen 4 40.02 0 4

73 Zander 4 40.4 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Wellington College 100.64 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

736 Mary-Lou V'T Dauwhof R

737 Mini 8 39.51 0 8

738 Faber 4 30.92 0 4

739 Bonmahon Artist 0 30.17 0 0

Leweston 125.855 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

83 GRC Clover 8 42.4 0 8

84 Barry Black 12 43.29 0 12

85 Gtokwik 0 46.7 0 0

86 Charlie Fox 4 36.75 0 4

Saint Felix 101.746 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

862 Geldart VD Vive La Vie 8 36.02 0 8

864 Le Petit Lorado 0 28.4 0 0

863 Tiffcrum Larry 8 37.32 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sheffield Girls 116.27 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

713 Vivogue 0 38.34 0 0

717 Roger 12 38.56 0 12

714 Mojo 4 39.3 0 4

Kelso High 123.588 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

349 CS Simply Jinger 12 43.01 0 12

348 Ringwood Dalto 0 37.79 0 0

350 Cairnview Corry 8 46.25 0 8

352 Miss Majestica 12 39.54 0 12

Mayfield Blue 123.719 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

614 Hillcrest Amiro 4 41.78 0 4

622 Calamity Jane E

620 Heart Winner 20 45.03 0 20

611 Shelby 0 36.9 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield White 132.4310 29

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

613 Confi 8 46.07 0 8

616 Munro Highlander 8 48.01 1 9

615 Nero 12 38.35 0 12

610 Amelia V 8 55.61 8 16
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019 

80 Pumpkin Warm-upShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

259 Farlingaye High Rhiannon Emyr 0 41.06 0 01

941 St Josephs College Spikeman 0 43.26 0 02

427 Woldgate Mabel 0 44.33 0 03

424 Howden High Karolus 2nd 0 44.39 0 04

241 Barnard Castle Callista 0 45.58 0 05

58 St Catherine's Bramley Hennessey 0 46.36 0 06

440 The King's School Gloucester Brynithon Romance 0 47.99 0 07

782 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Paddys Delight 0 48.65 0 08

878 Millfield Mr Fantastic 0 50.23 0 09

835 Millfield Aquillas Secret Surprise 0 52.16 0 010

640 Bootham Steady Neddy 0 52.26 0 011

160 Ivybridge Whipstaff Picasso 0 52.79 0 012

443 The King's School Gloucester Romany River Bobby Sox 0 55.83 0 013

158 Ivybridge NA 0 55.96 0 014

479 Packwood Haugh Sheridan 0 56.23 0 015

825 Cheam Dylan 0 58.55 0 016

513 Lady Manners Duntally Dolly 0 59.31 0 017

286 Beachborough Killowen April 0 59.53 0 018

442 The King's School Gloucester Tokas Red Mist 0 60.46 1 119
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

284 Harrogate Grammar Mister Who 4 41.53 0 420

779 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Liz's Pride 4 43.93 0 421

425 Sutton upon Derwent Skye 4 48.58 0 422

802 Oswestry Mr Surprise 4 50.59 0 423

834 Millfield Teddy Ruckspin 4 53.05 0 424

13 Malvern College Spot 4 53.17 0 425

826 Cheam Beros Tintagel 4 53.56 0 426

860 Saint Felix Tiger Lily 4 55.54 0 427

192 Norwich High Fanta Fox 0 63.96 4 428

207 Plume Academy Mansty Daffyd 5 58.60 0 529

338 Hanley Castle High Chwibanu Chiff-Chaff 8 49.16 0 830

886 The Thomas Hardye Telesky 8 53.01 0 831

457 The Grange Touch of Titanium 4 63.39 4 832

441 The King's School Gloucester Soda 0 67.17 8 833

537 Heathfield CC Broughton Ella Mai 8 61.66 2 1034

161 Ivybridge Wild Boy 4 68.79 9 1335

190 Norwich High Davey 8 66.04 7 1536

836 Millfield June 4 70.39 11 1537

565 Langholm Academy Riversides Go With The Flow 4 71.79 12 1638

508 Lady Manners NA 8 69.10 10 1839

18 October 2019 Page 2 of 209:31:27 Sponsored by NSEA



Individual ResultNSEA Championships #

90cm Warm Up Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

193 Norwich High Irish Smurf 0 42.89 0 01

521 Lady Manners Cymcynwal Arian 0 43.39 0 02

196 Norwich High Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 43.63 0 03

139 Claremont Amoyo 0 43.88 0 04

402 Chumleigh Academy Woodland Prince 0 43.96 0 05

1000 Dorset House 0 45.23 0 06

821 Seaford Back to Black 0 46.12 0 07

580 Rydale Bellindene Norman 0 46.14 0 08

194 Norwich High Ballysax Dan 0 46.60 0 09

734 Malmesbury Ashwood Ministrel Boy 0 48.10 0 010

884 The Thomas Hardye Flying Skittles 0 48.12 0 011

882 The Thomas Hardye Ardboe Alfie 0 48.49 0 012

450 Abbey Gate College Joleen 0 48.76 0 013

630 Prior's Field Longstone Royal Messiah 0 49.40 0 014

444 Lingfield College Mynyddmorfa Susanna 0 49.65 0 015

45 Richmond ET II 0 50.64 0 016

883 The Thomas Hardye Gillian 0 51.31 0 017

57 Farlington Borthwickshiels Sasha 0 51.94 0 018

289 Peebles High Courtyard  Buttons 0 51.96 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

1 Lockerbie Academy The Gladiator 0 52.05 0 020

612 Mayfield Derrymore Duncan's Desire 0 53.07 0 021

719 Godolphin I Dunno 0 53.42 0 022

746 St. John's Marlborough Kazaan 0 54.38 0 023

879 The Thomas Hardye Madcap 0 54.47 0 024

722 Hale Storm Tipsy 0 55.21 0 025

131 Millais Holly Park Star 0 55.27 0 026

42 Richmond Unorthodox Blue 0 55.70 0 027

568 Fallibroome Academy Elite Diamond 0 55.85 0 028

43 Richmond Reggie Rockstar 0 57.87 0 029

709 Sheffield Girls Robe Ruban 0 58.64 0 030

523 Lady Manners Minim E 0 58.65 0 031

433 Ashford Cregduff Kippure Camelot 0 58.72 0 032

803 Oswestry Goodness Me 0 59.61 0 033

886 The Thomas Hardye Telesky 0 61.00 0 034

108 Langley Fairyhill Cruise 0 61.54 0 035

130 Millais Doe Dara 0 61.80 0 036

482 Moreton Hall Cottown Little Rupert 0 64.06 0 037

320 Westonbirt Princess 0 64.57 0 038

510 Lady Manners Fancy Florentine 0 66.07 0 039

434 Ashford Called Jonny 0 66.14 0 040

608 Mayfield Oscars Flight 0 68.63 0 041

18 October 2019 Page 2 of 416:56:40 Sponsored by NSEA



No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

436 Ashford Baby Cakes 0 69.23 0 042

107 Langley Something About Nothing 0 69.97 0 043

429 Radley College Kissemie Venue 0 70.38 0 044

617 Mayfield Nancy 0 72.97 2 245

136 Claremont FJ Dunn Enough 4 45.15 0 446

849 Cheltenham College Vitaro 4 46.33 0 447

514 Lady Manners Myshall Jenny 4 49.32 0 448

885 The Thomas Hardye Johanna Ter Kravaal Z 4 50.81 0 449

292 Peebles High Havana L 4 53.73 0 450

323 Westonbirt Shadow Boy 4 53.84 0 451

322 Westonbirt Tavanagh Starlet 4 55.08 0 452

483 Moreton Hall Blue 4 56.63 0 453

50 Queen's College Taunton Noah III 4 56.99 0 454

290 Peebles High The Entertainer 4 57.47 0 455

211 Gosfield Raclaghy Zara 4 59.15 0 456

221 Knole Academy Red Apache 4 59.15 0 456

506 Lady Manners Henman 4 61.97 0 458

188 Norwich High Indians Angel 4 62.56 0 459

53 Farlington South American Dream 4 63.30 0 460

609 Mayfield Fune D or M 4 63.38 0 461

132 Millais Jelly Tots 4 64.19 0 462

106 Langley Destiny's Daughter 4 65.71 0 463
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

383 Cheltenham Ladies College Caegraw Clara 4 65.76 0 464

747 St. John's Marlborough Bagshot Tom 4 67.12 0 465

490 Birkdale Roseliers Diamond 4 67.32 0 466

596 Seaford Whizzy Socks 4 68.28 0 467

619 Mayfield Boleybawn Rose 4 70.01 0 468

27 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady 8 41.88 0 869

579 Rydale Mrs V 8 60.30 0 870

861 Saint Felix Fairy Story 8 60.66 0 871

943 The Grange Indy Anna 8 62.51 0 872

457 The Grange Touch of Titanium 8 67.04 0 873

564 Langholm Academy Ragjah Du Granit A 4 76.63 6 1074

200 Queen Elizabeth Grammar New Hunt Foxtrot 8 74.43 4 1275

158 Ivybridge Island Storm 16 54.50 0 1676

880 The Thomas Hardye Mr Cool 16 60.17 0 1677

44 Richmond Robe Dark Romeo 4 87.20 17 2178
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Team ResultNSEA Championships 2019 

RPL Final RPL Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Woodbridge 102.881 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

123 Ballymarkham 0 23.13 0 0

121 Cairnville Cliff 0 30.38 0 0

120 Nico 0 27.26 0 0

122 Mr Ree 0 22.11 0 0

126 Lizzie 4 29.9 0 4

124 Riversdale Papago E

125 Just Paddington 4 33.39 0 4

Kelso High 105.352 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

342 Mr Sunshine 0 31.92 0 0

341 Bria 8 42.21 6 14

340 Millie's Choice 0 26.04 0 0

343 We Are On Our Way 0 21.8 0 0

345 Ardagh Msillio 4 30.64 0 4

346 Hawkmoon Lady Luck 0 26.58 0 0

347 Ballingowan Flash 4 30.07 0 4

348 Ringwood Dalto 0 30.93 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners 114.393 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

503 Maihem First Edition 0 31.37 0 0

525 Hotshots 0 24.73 0 0

506 Henman 0 29.45 0 0

513 Duntally Dolly 0 31.83 0 0

512 Packing Empire 16 28.07 0 16

514 Myshall Jenny 0 28.84 0 0

511 Gurteen Freddie 4 32.98 0 4

522 Bluey 4 30.87 0 4

St Catherine's Bramley 114.884 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

58 Hennessey 0 26.73 0 0

59 Aztec Warrior 4 31.61 0 4

63 Stormy Sam 8 32.39 0 8

65 Trewithian Bracken 0 27.36 0 0

62 Spotlight E

66 Lislaird Barney 0 25.43 0 0

67 Diamond G II 0 35.36 0 0

68 Slievefinn Charlie II E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Berkhamsted 136.035 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

946 Agent Tina 0 35.62 0 0

947 Crown Jewel 0 35.1 0 0

948 Kilraine Susan 0 32.09 0 0

949 Chapelhill Jack 8 35.27 0 8

950 Jack Rabbit 4 32.21 0 4

951 Shenanough Ben 4 30.98 0 4

952 Devils Dynamite E

953 Eskers Apache 0 33.22 0 0

Norwich High 114.126 1

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

189 Little Miss Arco 0 37.07 1 1

195 Aidan 0 25.69 0 0

197 Skyes The Limit 12 40.32 4 16

194 Ballysax Dan 0 26.07 0 0

196 Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 25.29 0 0

198 Sea Patrick Dark Cruise 4 35.11 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Leweston 107.647 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

76 Misty 4 25.83 0 4

82 Oldforge Lavender 0 29.92 0 0

80 Peasdown Toners Neo 4 22.77 0 4

79 Craughwell Apache 0 27.7 0 0

87 Hamberlins Minelli 4 26.4 0 4

78 Courtenay Autumn 0 27.25 0 0

84 Barry Black 4 31.96 0 4

88 Ardfield Lightening 4 31.83 0 4

The Grange 110.868 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

460 Mockbeggar Ned 0 24.15 0 0

461 Corrib Boy 0 21.32 0 0

459 Kellough Pride 12 31.35 0 12

943 Indy Anna 0 31.45 0 0

458 Ardfield Tower 8 34.95 0 8

462 Dolly Pop Du Bois Pinchet 4 33.94 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cranleigh 123.39 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

408 Bee Bop 4 29.99 0 4

407 Jonny 8 24.13 0 8

411 Lottie 0 29.1 0 0

423 Riddle 0 33.93 0 0

412 Hedric 0 30.28 0 0

415 Global High Society 4 32.37 0 4

416 Mateo di Belle 4 54.53 18 22

414 Griff 4 30.94 0 4

St. John's Marlborough 104.9710 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

753 Scribble 0 21.55 0 0

740 Monbeggar Jude 4 24.83 0 4

743 Moustic De Loulie 0 22.51 0 0

750 Lady Lace 4 36.08 0 4

749 Glencarrig Johnno 8 28.75 0 8

752 Kilroe Boy 8 29.91 0 8

756 Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 8 30.04 0 8

755 Earl Galant 8 35.8 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield 116.9911 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

609 Fune D or M 0 31.4 0 0

605 Mickey 4 37.03 1 5

603 Rusty 0 24.58 0 0

618 Direct Regent 4 30.28 0 4

622 Calamity Jane 4 30.73 0 4

Kimbolton 122.5412 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

791 Beau  0 30.84 0 0

792 Rocky 0 31.17 0 0

793 Phyllis 12 26.18 0 12

794 Gracie 0 28.3 0 0

795 Tommy E

796 Ted 8 32.23 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sedbergh 116.7213 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

650 Jaggered Edge 4 23.97 0 4

655 Black September 4 35.21 0 4

652 Jeronimos Conquest 4 31.12 0 4

899 Bandurra Lad 4 29.51 0 4

653 Abbeygarth 12 37.01 1 13

654 Crown Lady 4 32.12 0 4

Peebles High 124.6414 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

289 Courtyard  Buttons 0 27.63 0 0

290 The Entertainer 12 30.89 0 12

291 Millenium Belle 4 34.6 0 4

292 Havana L 8 31.52 0 8

18 October 2019 Page 7 of 714:16:44 Sponsored by NSEA



Team ResultNational Championships 2019

Nations CupNations Cup SJ

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Scotland 175.741 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

252 Yarlbank Mayflower 0 24.36 0 0

344 We Are on Our Way 0 25.43 0 0

253 Rosie 0 26.68 0 0

330 Missy 8 41.5 0 8

353 Ardagh Bobby 0 28.06 0 0

350 Cairnview Corry 0 36.51 0 0

351 Hawkmoon Lady Luck 8 24.88 0 8

354 Ardagh Airborne 4 34.7 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

England 159.752 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

153 Teshani Tom 4 25.96 0 4

371 Galaxy II 0 24.57 0 0

741 Jack's Fortune 4 30.19 0 4

28 Ballylee Boy 0 26.69 0 0

375 Drop The Subject 0 25.24 0 0

66 Lislaird Barney 0 27.1 0 0

798 Brynnebo Victoria 11 29.17 0 11

611 Shelby R

Ireland & ROW 183.743 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

372 New Copse Nibbler 4 27.9 0 4

56 Loughmore Patrick 4 39.87 0 4

998 Rifters Racket E

997 Hazelrock Rebellion 0 26.93 0 0

996 Gurten Freddie 0 34.75 0 0

517 Hotshots 0 27.22 0 0

416 Mateo di Belle 4 32.6 0 4

417 Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 34.34 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Wales 173.914 48

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

780 Tincerton Fire Fly 0 31.87 0 0

788 Wizard 4 6.96 0 4

781 Grangeford Jack 4 29.51 0 4

779 Liz's Pride 8 33.34 0 8

783 Kingstown Lillie Smiles 16 37.7 0 16

999 Lytse Marten 16 44.07 0 16

784 Lakelands Robby 24 38.07 0 24

303 Goodness Me 16 34.53 0 16

18 October 2019 Page 3 of 320:20:47 Sponsored by The Vitek Family



Team ResultNational Championsips

80Arena Eventing Champs

School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

New Hall 0 01 23

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

222 KING AUTHER 37 3 0 0 59.62 4 7

226 Murvey McCoy 32.5 7.5 0 0 54.82 0 7.5

227 As Cool As Ice 33.5 6.5 0 0 57.23 2 8.5

228 Marley Eliminated

Jedburgh Grammar 0 02 27

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

693 Chocolate Buttons 34 6 0 0 54.85 0 6

695 Candy Floss 34.5 5.5 0 0 53.48 0 5.5

694 Storm 26.5 13.5 0 0 57.28 2 15.5

696 Monagor Tilly 26.5 13.5 0 4 64.71 9 26.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Hurst College 0 03 30.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

897 White Star 24 16 4 4 8.98 0 24

532 Hazelrock Rebellion 34.5 5.5 0 0 58.14 3 8.5

533 Lady Wese 30.5 9.5 0 0 55.22 0 9.5

898 BOBBIE VI 32.5 7.5 4 0 56.91 1 12.5

Sidcot Stars 0 04 32.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

808 Florence Joanna 31.5 8.5 0 0 55.92 0 8.5

806 Harper Seven 34 6 0 0 56.45 1 7

805 GLEN 31.5 8.5 4 0 67.00 11 23.5

807 Smartie Pants 32 8 0 0 64.31 9 17

St Catherine's Bramley 0 05 34.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

69 LYLAGGET BOY 22.5 17.5 0 0 53.56 0 17.5

65 Trewithian Bracken 34 6 0 0 56.07 1 7

61 Moonlite Horrid Henry 21 19 4 4 80.26 25 52

896 MILKA 30 10 0 0 53.27 0 10
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Earlston High 0 06 38.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

249 Spirit 30.5 9.5 0 0 58.04 3 12.5

248 Bumble 26 14 4 0 64.10 9 27

252 YARLBANK MAYFLOWER 26 14 4 0 52.74 0 18

253 Rosie 32 8 0 0 54.97 0 8

Brentwood 0 07 39

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

852 Ardlonan Lad 32 8 0 0 58.58 3 11

854 Mocklersill Man 32.5 7.5 0 4 54.89 0 11.5

856 PRINCE OF DONARD 28.5 11.5 0 0 62.95 7 18.5

858 Iceford Jigsaw 25.5 14.5 0 0 57.79 2 16.5

Dauntsey's 0 08 39.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

271 DISSINGTON VIEW 17 23 4 0 60.70 5 32

269 Patchy Moll 29 11 4 0 56.09 1 16

272 Crunchie 24 16 0 0 56.63 1 17

266 Mylo 33.5 6.5 0 0 53.72 0 6.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Woodbridge 0 09 40.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

120 Nico 23.5 16.5 0 0 62.30 7 23.5

122 MR REE 27.5 12.5 0 4 57.28 2 18.5

123 Ballymarkham 33.5 6.5 0 0 58.73 3 9.5

126 Lizzie 30.5 9.5 0 0 58.73 3 12.5

Sedbergh Gold 0 010 41.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

657 Mighty Moss 36.5 3.5 0 0 57.30 2 5.5

658 Montgomery Flax 33 7 0 0 58.23 3 10

656 HOLLAND BROWN 20 20 0 4 63.97 8 32

660 TIMES LIKE THESE 22 18 4 0 59.37 4 26

Cranleigh 0 011 46.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

403 Flyer 25.5 14.5 0 0 54.23 0 14.5

404 Jack in the Box 26.5 13.5 4 4 55.85 0 21.5

411 Lottie 29.5 10.5 0 0 55.26 0 10.5

412 Hedric 24 16 4 4 63.68 8 32
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Sedbergh Brown 0 012 48.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

659 Calypso 29.5 10.5 0 4 60.96 5 19.5

652 Jeronimos Conquest 28 12 0 4 62.60 7 23

655 Black September 23.5 16.5 0 12 87.62 32 60.5

661 CLASSICAL TOUCH 38 2 0 0 59.07 4 6

Sandroyd 0 013 49

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

922 Mattymount Diamond 28 12 0 0 60.91 5 17

313 DAKOTA V 32 8 0 4 56.90 1 13

314 DEXTER 28 12 0 0 62.38 7 19

921 BBS Cill Fhionnog 24.4 15.6 0 4 68.12 13 32.6

Queen Mary's 0 014 50

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

560 Rineen Saphire 30.5 9.5 0 8 53.02 0 17.5

556 Addis Firefly 28 12 4 0 55.38 0 16

554 Silver Sox 28.5 11.5 0 0 60.15 5 16.5

557 Captain Future 18.5 21.5 4 0 63.36 8 33.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Bede's 0 015 54.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

235 Guinness The Cob 24 16 8 8 70.40 15 47

231 HLS Lucy 20.5 19.5 0 8 57.26 2 29.5

232 Larry 32 8 0 0 59.97 4 12

234 Ardlea Milly 30 10 0 0 58.64 3 13

St. John's Marlborough Blue 0 015 54.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

752 Kilroe Boy 21.5 18.5 0 0 60.45 5 23.5

749 Glencarrig Johnno 36 4 0 0 53.61 0 4

745 Loki 21 19 4 0 59.93 4 27

748 Charlie 28.5 11.5 0 8 70.54 15 34.5

John Kyrle High 0 017 56.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

687 Ruby Sands 35 5 0 0 60.17 5 10

686 Mayzee 33 7 4 0 56.00 0 11

688 West Country White Sox 24.5 15.5 0 4 71.32 16 35.5

692 Killy Colour Code 31 9 0 12 88.16 33 54
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Millfield 0 018 57

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

833 BANAGHER STEEL 33 7 0 0 60.56 5 12

834 Teddy Ruckspin 22.5 17.5 0 0 68.01 13 30.5

832 Blancandid Highwayman 18 22 0 8 58.26 3 33

835 Aquillas Secret Surprise 35.5 4.5 0 0 65.04 10 14.5

St. John's Marlborough Red 0 019 59

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

741 Jack's Fortune 29.5 10.5 0 0 56.22 1 11.5

750 Lady Lace 23.5 16.5 0 4 76.77 21 41.5

743 Moustic De Loulie 23 17 4 0 79.75 24 45

744 SCRIBBLE 38 2 4 0 53.01 0 6

Mayfield 0 019 59

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

607 Coolooney Gurteen 27 13 0 0 59.03 4 17

606 Golden Olive Eliminated

603 RUSTY 27.5 12.5 0 4 74.13 19 35.5

605 MICKEY 35.5 4.5 0 0 57.14 2 6.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Whittingham C of E 0 021 66.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

14 Another Adventure 23 17 12 0 66.57 11 40

15 Taincwm Rosaleen 21 19 0 0 61.33 6 25

16 Glenford Little Jack 21 19 0 0 65.33 10 29

17 Ballinamurra Captain 30.5 9.5 0 0 58.56 3 12.5

Lady Manners Radium 0 022 69.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

507 Rifters Racket Eliminated

504 Halgavor Debonair 26.5 13.5 0 8 70.43 15 36.5

505 Ritic Valley Topaz 23.5 16.5 0 0 65.49 10 26.5

517 Hotshots 33.5 6.5 0 0 52.33 0 6.5

Scarborough College 0 022 69.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

674 Rathbrennan Buachaill 21 19 0 4 62.41 7 30

675 Barnaboy Paddy 26.5 13.5 0 0 62.95 7 20.5

676 Oakland Katy 22.5 17.5 0 0 59.40 4 21.5

677 CLONSHIRE KESTREL 27 13 0 0 61.38 6 19
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

The Grange 0 024 70.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

459 Kellough Pride 22.5 17.5 0 0 61.88 6 23.5

458 Ardfield Tower 19 21 0 4 67.23 12 37

460 Mockbeggar Ned 27.5 12.5 0 0 58.03 3 15.5

461 CORRIB BOY 23.5 16.5 0 8 62.92 7 31.5

St Mary's Calne 0 025 80.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

300 QUEENIE 28.5 11.5 4 0 64.01 9 24.5

301 Cheque Mate II 26.5 13.5 0 4 69.15 14 31.5

302 Cullawinna Danny 30.5 9.5 4 0 66.73 11 24.5

296 Heebee Jeebies 25.5 14.5 8 4 67.23 12 38.5

Sidcot Stripes 0 025 80.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

809 Flurry 24.5 15.5 0 0 58.74 3 18.5

810 Domino 23 17 12 0 61.25 6 35

811 Nexus Prince 24 16 0 0 67.55 12 28

812 October 33 7 0 4 78.72 23 34
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Eastbourne College 0 027 82

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

634 Moneylagen Steel 24.5 15.5 4 0 62.71 7 26.5

635 Poppinghole Patchwork Eliminated

637 Pepperpot Castle 25.5 14.5 4 4 59.90 4 26.5

638 Martins Irish Diamond 20 20 0 0 64.65 9 29

Farlington 0 028 82.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

55 MUNDON PETANQUE 26.5 13.5 0 8 71.28 16 37.5

53 South American Dream 24.5 15.5 0 0 61.25 6 21.5

57 Borthwickshiels Sasha Eliminated

51 Dakotadee 20.5 19.5 0 0 59.60 4 23.5

Rydale 0 029 87

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

583 DRYDUN ROCKET BOY 27 13 0 0 66.41 11 24

584 Carrie Eliminated

585 Gismo 21.5 18.5 4 4 76.32 21 47.5

586 ROBE CANAL 25.5 14.5 0 0 56.91 1 15.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

The Thomas Hardye 0 029 87

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

884 Flying Skittles 18.5 21.5 4 4 55.26 0 29.5

882 Ardboe Alfie 21 19 0 4 67.44 12 35

885 Johanna Ter Kravaal Z 20 20 0 4 58.35 3 27

881 REUBENS BELTAINES 21.5 18.5 0 0 67.34 12 30.5

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy 0 031 92.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

783 Kingstown Lillie Smiles Eliminated

782 Paddys Delight 21.5 18.5 0 12 83.08 28 58.5

784 Lakelands Robby 33.5 6.5 0 0 59.57 4 10.5

788 Wizard 24.5 15.5 4 0 59.50 4 23.5

Ivybridge 0 032 128

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

161 Wild Boy 16.5 23.5 16 4 65.19 10 53.5

158 Island Storm 23.5 16.5 4 4 65.02 10 34.5

162 Cohras Pretty Star 18 22 4 0 69.32 14 40

160 Whipstaff Picasso Eliminated
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Pipers Corner 0 033 132

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

399 Torwoods Best Friend 19 21 0 0 82.13 27 48

395 Tourbeck Alex Eliminated

396 King Mirah 18 22 8 4 92.48 37 71

398 PRECIOUS GEM II 33 7 0 0 61.01 6 13

Norwich High 0 0E 1000

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

193 Irish Smurf Eliminated

197 Skyes The Limit Eliminated

191 Alice's Firefly 28.5 11.5 0 0 65.95 10 21.5

188 Indians Angel 22.5 17.5 0 12 88.42 33 62.5

Alderbrook 0 0E Eliminated

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

570 Tommy 21.5 18.5 4 4 70.26 15 41.5

571 Sprightly Lad Eliminated

572 Tias Eliminated
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Individual ResultNational Championsips

80Arena Eventing Champs

No School Rider Horse
Style 
Pen

Style SJ Pen XC Pen Time
Time 
Pen

TotalPlace

46 Battle Abbey THE SUMMIT 38 2 0 0 56.60 1 31

327 Westonbirt MS HOUDINI 34.5 5.5 0 0 54.85 0 5.52

381 Sandbach High DA VINCI W 34.5 5.5 0 0 53.86 0 5.53

744 St. John's Marlborough Red SCRIBBLE 38 2 4 0 53.01 0 64

661 Sedbergh Brown CLASSICAL TOUCH 38 2 0 0 59.07 4 65

402 Chumleigh Academy WOODLAND PRINCE 36.5 3.5 0 0 58.86 3 6.56

605 Mayfield MICKEY 35.5 4.5 0 0 57.14 2 6.57

222 New Hall KING AUTHER 37 3 0 0 59.62 4 78

726 Claverham ABBERLEY ROSE 34 6 0 0 56.13 1 79

724 Brine Leas HIDDEN TREASURE 32.5 7.5 0 0 53.29 0 7.510

213 Gosfield MISS STELLA ARTOIS 31 9 0 0 55.69 0 911

127 Newport Primary WILKISMOOR CLASSIC DREAM 37 3 0 4 58.22 3 1012

896 St Catherine's Bramley MILKA 30 10 0 0 53.27 0 1013

833 Millfield BANAGHER STEEL 33 7 0 0 60.56 5 1214

942 Beechwood KINGSWALKER MOONRAKER 33 7 0 0 60.86 5 1215

36 Warden Park CECELIA WOUDINA 32 8 0 0 59.48 4 1216

432 Roedean Moira House PRINCE 32 8 0 4 50.31 0 1217

898 Hurst College BOBBIE VI 32.5 7.5 4 0 56.91 1 12.518
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

398 Pipers Corner PRECIOUS GEM II 33 7 0 0 61.01 6 1319

313 Sandroyd DAKOTA V 32 8 0 4 56.90 1 1320

110 Vinehall KILLAJOOLA BOY 29.5 10.5 0 0 58.39 3 13.521

961 Epsom College IZZY GO 26.5 13.5 0 0 53.16 0 13.522

944 Pangbourne MONTY 26 14 0 0 51.06 0 1423

478 Packwood Haugh HARRY IN A HURRY 34.5 5.5 0 0 64.73 9 14.524

715 Sheffield Girls FRESCO 25.5 14.5 0 0 53.74 0 14.525

586 Rydale ROBE CANAL 25.5 14.5 0 0 56.91 1 15.526

498 Dorset House STORMIN NORMAN 29.5 10.5 0 4 58.92 3 17.527

69 St Catherine's Bramley LYLAGGET BOY 22.5 17.5 0 0 53.56 0 17.528

252 Earlston High YARLBANK MAYFLOWER 26 14 4 0 52.74 0 1829

241 Barnard Castle CALLISTA 28.5 11.5 4 0 58.79 3 18.530

856 Brentwood PRINCE OF DONARD 28.5 11.5 0 0 62.95 7 18.531

122 Woodbridge MR REE 27.5 12.5 0 4 57.28 2 18.532

314 Sandroyd DEXTER 28 12 0 0 62.38 7 1933

677 Scarborough College CLONSHIRE KESTREL 27 13 0 0 61.38 6 1934

860 Saint Felix TIGER LILY 23.5 16.5 0 0 58.31 3 19.535

465 Sheldon CANANDJOS TOUCH OF MIST 26.5 13.5 4 0 58.81 3 20.536

959 St. John's Marlborough BOHEY PLAYBOY 26.5 13.5 0 0 63.00 7 20.537

208 Bowbrook House GOLDIE DREAM 30.5 9.5 0 0 67.31 12 21.538

805 Sidcot Stars GLEN 31.5 8.5 4 0 67.00 11 23.539
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

583 Rydale DRYDUN ROCKET BOY 27 13 0 0 66.41 11 2440

300 St Mary's Calne QUEENIE 28.5 11.5 4 0 64.01 9 24.541

660 Sedbergh Gold TIMES LIKE THESE 22 18 4 0 59.37 4 2642

477 Packwood Haugh LAKEVIEW ROCKY 27.5 12.5 0 0 72.74 17 29.543

881 The Thomas Hardye REUBENS BELTAINES 21.5 18.5 0 0 67.34 12 30.544

461 The Grange CORRIB BOY 23.5 16.5 0 8 62.92 7 31.545

656 Sedbergh Gold HOLLAND BROWN 20 20 0 4 63.97 8 3246

271 Dauntsey's DISSINGTON VIEW 17 23 4 0 60.70 5 3247

166 Plymouth College DAVE 26.5 13.5 0 4 70.69 15 32.548

880 The Thomas Hardye MR COOL 22 18 0 4 67.12 12 3449

603 Mayfield RUSTY 27.5 12.5 0 4 74.13 19 35.550

55 Farlington MUNDON PETANQUE 26.5 13.5 0 8 71.28 16 37.551

526 Lady Manners MAIHEM FIRST EDITION 27 13 0 4 81.33 26 4352

907 Malvern St James SPRINGFIELD PARK PASSION 17.5 22.5 0 4 73.32 18 44.553

33 Marlborough College FOXY 21 19 0 12 82.89 27 5854

329 Longride Towers LOTTIE 19.5 20.5 0 12 83.44 28 60.555

330 Longride Towers MISSY EEliminated

124 Woodbridge RIVERSDALE PAPAGO EEliminated
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